1
LED lamps
T8 LED tube made of aluminum to offer greater rigidity
And better heat dissipation making it suitable for
Continuous lighting.
          SUMMARY TABLE
Reference Power Flow Color Tº
 (W) (lm) (K)
BX3-T8RDDG10W-O-CW 10 W 1200 6000
BX3-T8RDDG10W-WO 10 W 1200 4000
BX3-T8RDDG18W-O-CW 18 W 2160 6000
BX3-T8RDDG18W-WO 18 W 2160 4000
BX3-T8RDDG23W-O-CW 23 W 2760 6000
BX3-T8RDDG23W-WO 23 W 2760 4000
DIMENSIONS
Ref. Long Broad High Weig
ht
 (mm) (mm) (mm) (Kg)